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Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

228 kg

84

388 kg

72 83 6

TONUS
FR7122252117
EARL LABAUNE YANNICK

A+

ODEON

Né le : 11/01/2022

PALOMBE
FR7122249144FR7122388590
EARL LABAUNE YANNICKGAEC D_AZU

9789 0.590.91

11388 0.430.85
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& Y

GAEC D_AZU GAEC CUZIN M.
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RR2 EA+RR3 ERR3 E RVSRVS

PERGOLAAFLOUFAUSTINEJULIE MAGICLIEGEOIS
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93
96
96
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GAEC RIZET
FR7121783262
IWA

11685 0.430.85

GAEC GOULLIARD
FR7121861404
GRISLY

9791 0.450.86
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0.31

0.470.850.87 11190103 110
95
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GAEC CYPRES
PERE & FILS

RJ
AMIRAL

GAEC RIZET
FR7121238607
DROGE

0.37

0.59

0.62

0.37

0.52

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.1 Date d'édition : 26/11/2025
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0.54

114

ETS  GAEC RIZET
ET FILS

101
107
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Née le : 17/03/2013

0.37

0.41

0.29

RR2 E

104

97
104
95

RR2 E
UTILE

0.41

0.47

0.33

NON53 kg NON1
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RJ RR3 E A+ RR4 S

GAEC RIZET ET FILS
GAEC RIZET ET FILS

Edité avec palmarès


